AGREEMENT AND RELEASE

As a participant in volunteer work for Berks Nature (BN), the undersigned hereby releases and agrees to hold Berks Nature harmless, its agents, employees, officers and successors from all liability, claims, actions, demands and judgments which I, the undersigned, may have against Berks Nature or its successors from all personal injuries, known or unknown or injuries to other persons and property caused by or arising out of any action I might take relating to activities while participating in volunteer work for the BN. I recognize there are inherent dangers in any outdoor activity involving tools, equipment and/or cooperative work with others, and agree to inform myself of these dangers and take reasonable precautions to avoid being harmed by them. I understand that this Release shall bind the members of my family and spouse, if I am alive, as well as my estate, family, heirs, administrators, personal representatives or assignees, if I am deceased, and shall be deemed as a "Release, Waiver, Discharge and Covenant" not to sue Berks Nature.

Name of Participant (please print)	
Signature of Participant	Date
Emergency Contact Name	Emergency Contact Number
participant is a member, I agree s/he is a n participant in project(s) sponsored by BN said project(s). On behalf of my group, I j	os, club, association, corporation, etc.) of which the nember in good standing, has volunteered to be a and has been properly trained to safely participate in oin in the above release and agree to use all re the safety of the participant during volunteer
Leader's Name	Leader's

Photo Waiver

I hereby give my permission for my photograph to be taken during BN activities and for Berks Nature to use my photographic image in commercial or noncommercial publicity for the event, for Berks Nature and its activities.